11/23/2019

Rim Rock Riders Double Header

AM

Class

PeeWee, Section 1

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Rider Name

Ashtyn West

Colleen Kingsbury

Danna Stovner

Jessie May Plechaty

Kennedy Buckner

Tamara Scroggs

Valerie James

Katy Mckay

Kit Thompson

Jessica Hannan

Barbara Goss

Garan Buller

Valerie James

Jackie Rhoden

Tanya Ledbetter

Kennedy Buckner

Marty Fox

Kaycee Kasch

Jessie May Plechaty

Dana Millin

Colleen Kingsbury

Horse's Name

Nuttin but smoke (Cupcake)

Cinco De Cash

Guys Rox N Roll

That cats smart

Pepsi

Judges streakinsteel

DS Cowgirls Boomin

Fuzzy Socks

Ill Toast to That

Simon

DTF Speedy Lu (Speedy)

WSR rooster

Baby Reno

SL Enchanted Dasher

TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro)

Turtle

Place

1D - 1st

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

1D - 3rd

1D - 4th

1D - 5th

1D - 6th

1D - 7th

1D - 8th

1D - 9th

1D - 10th

1D - 11th

2D - 1st

2D -2nd

2D - 3rd

2D - 4th

FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Merce( 2D - 5th

Digger

Mr. just peppy

Itchi Kahn

Judges Pants On Fire

2D - 6th

2D - 7th

2D - 8th

2D - 9th

Time

33.258

17.768

17.868

17.869

17.892

17.951

18.063

18.066

18.153

18.187

18.205

18.24

18.332

18.351

18.361

18.381

18.385

18.468

18.684

18.691

18.763

Money Won

$11.00

$206.00

$180.00

$129.00

$181.00

$159.00

$113.00



Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Added Money 5D

Karsyn West

Katie Poole

Deana Fowler

Cheri baker

Lisa Mclean

Nicki Mckay

Valerie James

Patricia Freeman-Martin

Melea White

Shandie Johnson

Tammy lIvins

Colleen Kingsbury

Lacie Brant

Meredith Pierce-Brewer

Ruth Broadhurst

Erin Beukelman

Vickie Westwood

Erin Beukelman

Garan Buller

Katie Barnhart

Christine Conley

Carla Bridges

Marty Fox

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Kaycee Kasch

TK Skippers Smooth Luv (Sadi¢ 3D - 1st

Bias Judge

Breacher

Blazin Mojito Mackay

RLM Francie Fame "Francie'

Beda Be French (Jay)

Lilly

Dashing Millie McCoy

Go with Grace

Lempy Tis

Shez My Kinda Brandy

Judges Fancy Pants

Cant tag shotgun

News Of A Hero

Quincey

Im Playin Olenas Jigg

Easy Judge It

DatFrenchmansFeature

Caddy

Smoke N Phoenix

Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)

ChaCha Cherry Bomb

Mia Famous Judge

Digger

3D -2nd

4D - 1st

4D - 2nd

4D - 3rd

4D - 4th

4D - 5th

4D - 6th

4D - 7th

4D - 8th

5D - 1st

5D - 2nd

5D - 3rd

5D - 4th

5D - 5th

1D - 1st

18.803

19.02

19.29

19.332

19.405

19.465

19.489

19.642

19.749

19.755

19.897

20.053

20.626

20.9

34.019

922.542 No Time

922.626 No Time

922.777 No Time

923.385 No Time

923.446 No Time

923.734 No Time

924.522 No Time

931.188 No Time

18.748

$237.00

$158.00

$134.00

$118.00

$84.00

$111.00

$97.00

$69.00

$40.00



Youth 4D, 17 & Under Karsyn West

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Chloe Peters

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Savannah Mcintyre

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Taylor lookabaugh

Senior 4D, 45 & Up  Tanya Ledbetter

Senior 4D, 45 & Up  Marty Fox

Senior 4D, 45 & Up  Marty Fox

Novice 4D, $500 and | Taylor Prichard

Novice 4D, $500 and | Kristen Scott

Futurity Danna Stovner
Futurity Taylor Prichard
Futurity Patricia Freeman-Martin
Futurity Erin Beukelman
OBRA Open Vickie Westwood
OBRA Open Garan Buller
OBRA 3500 Valerie James
OBRA 3500 Tanya Ledbetter
OBRA 3500 Marty Fox

OBRA 3500 Dana Millin

OBRA 3500 Colleen Kingsbury
OBRA 3500 Bobbi Jo Newman
OBRA 3500 Chloe Peters
OBRA 3500 Christine Conley
OBRA 1000 Taylor Prichard

TK Skippers Smooth Luv (Sadi¢ 1D - 2nd

Fellas Top Gal 2D - 1st
BiankusRedMoney (Cactus) 4D - 1st
Anak Attack 4D - 2nd
TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro) 1D - 1st

FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Merce( 1D - 2nd

Mia Famous Judge

First Down Dancing 1D - 1st
Blondie 4D - 1st
Guys Rox N Roll 1D - 1st
First Down Dancing 2D - 1st
Cat Leia 2D -2nd
DatFrenchmansFeature

Easy Judge It

Caddy

Baby Reno 1D - 1st
TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro) 1D - 2nd

FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Merce( 1D - 3rd

Itchi Kahn 1D - 4th
Judges Pants On Fire 1D - 5th
Goldimax (Sister) 1D - 6th
Fellas Top Gal 1D - 7th
Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)

First Down Dancing 1D - 1st

18.803

19.392

20.457

27.41

18.361

18.385

931.188 No Time

19.128

21.528

17.868

19.128

19.658

922.777 No Time

922.626 No Time

923.385 No Time

18.322

18.361

18.385

18.691

18.763

18.796

19.392

923.734 No Time

19.128

$36.00

$26.00

$61.00

$25.00

$16.00

$49.00

$32.00

$91.00

$60.00

$79.00



OBRA 1000 Deana Fowler

OBRA 1000 Lisa Mclean

OBRA 1000 Melea White

OBRA 1000 Darnella Rae. Petersen
OBRA 1000 Colleen Kingsbury
OBRA 1000 Hollee Kaseberg

PM

PeeWee, 2nd Race  Ashtyn West

Added Money 5D, 2nc¢ Colleen Kingsbury

Added Money 5D, 2nc¢ Jessie May Plechaty

Added Money 5D, 2n¢ Garan Buller

Added Money 5D, 2nc Valerie James

Added Money 5D, 2n¢ Tanya Ledbetter

Added Money 5D, 2nc Marty Fox

Added Money 5D, 2nc Jackie Rhoden

Added Money 5D, 2nc Jessie May Plechaty

Added Money 5D, 2nc Christine Conley

Added Money 5D, 2nc Colleen Kingsbury

Added Money 5D, 2nc¢ Karsyn West

Added Money 5D, 2nc Deana Fowler

Added Money 5D, 2nc Lisa Mclean

Added Money 5D, 2nc Tammy lvins

Added Money 5D, 2nc Shandie Johnson

Added Money 5D, 2nc Colleen Kingsbury

Breacher

RLM Francie Fame "Francie"
Go with Grace

Badger

Judges Fancy Pants

Annie

Nuttin but smoke (Cupcake)

Cinco De Cash

That cats smart

WSR rooster

Baby Reno

TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro)

1D - 2nd

1D - 3rd

1D - 4th

1D - 5th

1D - 6th

1D - 7th

1D - 1st

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

1D - 3rd

2D - 1st

2D -2nd

FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Merce( 2D - 3rd

SL Enchanted Dasher

Mr. just peppy

Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)

Judges Pants On Fire

2D - 4th

2D - 5th

2D - 6th

2D - 7th

TK Skippers Smooth Luv (Sadi¢ 3D - 1st

Breacher

RLM Francie Fame "Francie"

Shez My Kinda Brandy

Lempy Tis

Judges Fancy Pants

4D - 1st

4D - 2nd

4D - 3rd

4D - 4th

5D - 1st

19.29

19.405

19.749

19.998

20.053

21.202

31.291

17.768

17.869

18.24

18.332

18.361

18.385

18.497

18.684

18.712

18.763

18.803

19.29

19.405

19.747

19.755

20.053

$53.00

$11.00

$175.00

$117.00

$155.00

$103.00

$225.00

$115.00

$76.00

$94.00



Added Money 5D, 2nc¢ Bobbi Jo Newman

Added Money 5D, 2nc¢ Lacie Brant

Added Money 5D, 2nc¢ Meredith Pierce-Brewer

Added Money 5D, 2nc Vickie Westwood

Added Money 5D, 2nc¢ Garan Buller

Added Money 5D, 2n¢ Katie Barnhart

Added Money 5D, 2nc¢ Marty Fox

Added Money 5D, 2nc¢ Ruth Broadhurst

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Karsyn West

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Chloe Peters

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Taylor lookabaugh

Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2 Danna Stovner

Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2 Tanya Ledbetter

Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2 Marty Fox

Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2 June Burton

Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2 Marty Fox

Novice 4D, $500 and | Kristen Scott

OBRA Open, 2nd Rac Vickie Westwood

OBRA Open, 2nd Rac Garan Buller

OBRA 3500, 2nd Ract Valerie James

OBRA 3500, 2nd Raci Tanya Ledbetter

OBRA 3500, 2nd Rac: Marty Fox

OBRA 3500, 2nd Ract Dana Millin

OBRA 3500, 2nd Ract Christine Conley

Salsa Boy (Tom) 5D - 2nd
Cant tag shotgun 5D - 3rd
News Of A Hero 5D - 4th

Easy Judge It

Caddy

Smoke N Phoenix

Mia Famous Judge

Quincey

TK Skippers Smooth Luv (Sadi¢ 1D - 1st

Fellas Top Gal 2D - 1st
Anak Attack 4D - 1st
Guys Rox N Roll 1D - 1st

TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro) 1D - 2nd

FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Merce( 2D - 1st

Reata 4D - 1st

Mia Famous Judge

Blondie 1D - 1st

Easy Judge It

Caddy

Baby Reno 1D - 1st

TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro) 1D - 2nd

FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercet 1D - 3rd

Itchi Kahn 1D - 4th

Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson) 1D - 5th

20.516

20.626

20.9

922.626 No Time

923.385 No Time

923.446 No Time

931.188 No Time

935.931 No Time

18.803

19.392

26.274

17.868

18.361

18.385

20.01

931.188 No Time

21.661

922.626 No Time

923.385 No Time

18.332

18.361

18.385

18.691

18.712

$63.00

$24.00

$21.00

$16.00

$40.00

$36.00

$26.00

$20.00

$91.00

$60.00



OBRA 3500, 2nd Ract Colleen Kingsbury

OBRA 3500, 2nd Raci Bobbi Jo Newman

OBRA 3500, 2nd Raci Chloe Peters

OBRA 1000, 2ndRace Deana Fowler

OBRA 1000, 2ndRace Lisa Mclean

OBRA 1000, 2ndRace Melea White

OBRA 1000, 2ndRace Colleen Kingsbury

OBRA 1000, 2ndRace Gracie Helmick

OBRA 1000, 2ndRace Hollee Kaseberg

OBRA 1000, 2ndRace Polly Helmick

OBRA 1000, 2ndRace Darnella Rae. Petersen

Judges Pants On Fire

Goldimax (Sister)

Fellas Top Gal

Breacher

RLM Francie Fame "Francie'

Go with Grace

Judges Fancy Pants

Bet

Annie

Motley

Badger

1D - 6th

1D - 7th

1D - 8th

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

1D - 3rd

1D - 4th

1D - 5th

1D - 6th

1D - 7th

18.763

18.796

19.392

19.29

19.405

19.749

20.053

20.658

21.202

23.645

926.890 No Time

$91.00

$60.00



